25+62
25+72
25+88
25+98
25+99

25+99
26+51
26+51
26+51
26+55

26+73
26+79
26+89

14+50
(:)15+25
16400
17450

TOTAL

STATION

RT
LT
LT
LT
RT

RT
LT
LT
LT
RT

RT
RT
LT
LT
LT

LT
LT

SUBTOTAL NO
SUBTOTAL NO

SIGN AREA

FLAT SHEET

ASSEMBLY TYPE TYPE

NUMBER 2 3A
S.A. A 3.00
S.A. A 3.00
SIGN 1 8.25
S.A. A 3.00
SIGN 2 9.00
SIGN 3 14.00
SIGN 3 14.00
SIGN 2 2.00
7 RS 1.590
7 RS 1.50
SIGN 1 8.25
S.A. A 3.00
S.A. A 35.00
7 RS 1.50
SIGN 4 21.90
7 RS 1.50
7 RS 1.50

106.00 0.00

166.00 g0.00

106.00 0.00

SIGN SUMMARY - PERFORATED TUBE

SIGN SUPPORT POST LENGTHS SIGN SUPPORT SLEEVE LENGTH ANCHOR UNIT
SIZE NO

1ST 2ND 3RD 47TH SIZE 1ST 2ND
10.3 2.00
10.3 2.00
MAST ARM MQUNTED
10.3 2.00

MAST ARM MOUNTED

MAST ARM MOUNTED
MAST ARM MOUNTED
MAST ARM MOUNTED

8.8 2.00
8.8 2.00
MAST ARM MOUNTED
10.35 . 2.00
10.3 2.00
8.8 2.00
10.2 2.50 3.5
8.8 2.00
8.8 2.00

LENGTH ALL SIZES 105.2
LENGTH ALL SIZES 105.2
105.2

Basis of estimate
Vertical clearance

3RD 4TH SIZE LNTH

84"

400
4.0

400

Eale s
oo

8D 2 PADBD
co oocoo

LGTH ALL SZ
LGTH ALL SZ

2.25
2.25

2.25

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.50

2.25
2.25

46.0
46 .0
46.0

1
1

1

= bt e

bt el

aERYAN lsTate PROJECT NO. SHEET
8 |ND| HEU-1-806(032)069 | 29
(1 Revised 6-12-98

BRE- MAX,

AK LNG.

TOTAL RESET - FOR

SUPPORT SIGN AWAY SUP.

WEIGHT PAN SUP BASE SIZE

35.86 19.0

35.86 19.0

35,86 19.0

32.23 36.0

32.23% 36.0

35.86 19.0

35.86 19.0

32.23 36.0

56.20 1 1lo0.7

32.23 36.0

32.23 36.0
394.64 0 0
394.66 0 0
394.64 0 0O

Sign summary

6th Av SE (ND 1806) &
3rd S+ SE

Mandan. ND
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